
8/24/2023 8:30:30 AM

Bus:H37

Anchor Name:MATER DOLO

2:15 pm ARRIVE MATER DOLOROSA

2:30 pm ORIGIN MATER DOLOROSA

2:35 pm STOP 16 CABOT ST/527 S SUMMER ST

2:39 pm STOP SARGEANT ST @ WALNUT ST

2:41 pm STOP ESSEX ST @ PINE ST

2:43 pm STOP ESSEX ST @ OAK ST

2:45 pm STOP LOCUST ST @ W FRANKLIN ST

2:48 pm STOP BEECH ST @ PORTLAND ST

2:51 pm STOP SARGEANT ST @ ALDERMAN ST

2:53 pm STOP HILLSIDE AVE@FLORENCE AVE

2:54 pm STOP HILLSIDE AVE @ COLUMBUS AVE

2:55 pm STOP HILLSIDE AVE@ROYAL AVE

2:57 pm STOP NORWOOD TER @ CHERRY ST

2:58 pm STOP HILLSIDE AVE@KING ST

3:01 pm STOP WEDGEWOOD TER @ CARLTON ST

3:03 pm STOP NORTHAMPTON ST @ CLARK ST

3:06 pm STOP 270 INGLESIDE ST

3:08 pm STOP 95 LOWER WESTFIELD RD

3:10 pm STOP TOKENEKE RD@HOLY FAMILY RD

3:11 pm STOP FARNUM DR @ WHITING FARMS RD

3:14 pm STOP LYNN ANN DR @ ERNEST LN

3:16 pm STOP GARY DR @ RICHARD EGER DR

3:18 pm END HOMESTEAD AVE @ CHARLES HILL RD



8/24/2023 8:30:30 AM

Bus:H39

Anchor Name:MATER DOLO

2:15 pm ARRIVE MATER DOLOROSA

2:30 pm ORIGIN MATER DOLOROSA

2:33 pm START LINCOLN ST@TAYLOR ST

2:35 pm STOP BEACON AVE@THORPE AVE

2:37 pm STOP HAMPDEN ST @ ARLINGTON ST

2:39 pm STOP MADISON AVE @ JEFFERSON ST

2:41 pm STOP NORTHAMPTON ST @ MADISON AVE W

2:45 pm STOP MOUNTAIN VIEW DR @ BRIARWOOD DR

2:48 pm STOP NORTHAMPTON ST @ BEMIS RD

2:49 pm STOP BEMIS RD @ CLAREN DR

2:51 pm STOP EASTHAMPTON RD @ CURRAN LN

2:52 pm STOP EASTHAMPTON@BURNS WAY

2:55 pm STOP OLD JARVIS AVE @ BASSETT RD

2:58 pm STOP 75 HOMESTEAD AVE

3:00 pm STOP LORRAINE ST@ELMORE ST

3:02 pm STOP WESTFIELD RD @ MEMORIAL DR

3:07 pm STOP APREMONT HWY @ WOODCREST TER

3:13 pm STOP BAYBERRY DR@APPLEWOOD LN

3:15 pm STOP SOUTHAMPTON RD @ DEER RUN

3:17 pm STOP ROCK VALLEY RD @ WINTERBERRY CIR

3:24 pm END MOUNTAIN RD @ W CHERRY ST


